PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

Jornadal
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 2
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo A

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

FASE LEAGUE INVIERNO 2025-263#*0

Calendario: 5° Masculina / Fase de Grupo

Fecha/lugar

24/10/2518:00
Padel raval

25/10/25 11:00
Polideportiv...

25/10/2512:30
VINAPADEL

24/10/25 20:00
SportPadel B...

01/11/2510:30
Nou Padel Onda

25/10/2516:00

OKPADEL CAST...

02/11/2510:30
espadel burr...

25/10/25 11:00
Padel Mord

09/11/2518:00
Nou Padel Onda

Fecha/lugar

08/11/25 11:00
CLUB PADELA...

09/11/25 11:00

PADEL INDOOR...

09/11/2516:00
Serrad'En ...

08/11/2517:00
Nou Padel Onda

15/11/25 10:00
Play Padel I...

07/11/25 20:00
padel pro

08/11/25 11:00
Tu Padel Alcora

07/11/2519:00
Club de Teni...

09/11/2517:00
Nou Padel Onda

Fecha/lugar

15/11/25 11:00
Padel raval

Local

Padel Raval

club de padel les coves 5°
Vinapadel

Masquepadel Burriana

Nou padel onda 5° masculina
OKPADEL 5M

Espadel Burriana

PADEL MORO

Nou padel onda 5b

Local

Club Padel Alcossebre

Nocoa Impacto Padel Benicarlo

Club de padel Serra d'En
Galceran 52

Nou padel onda 5° masculina
Padel Indoor CS
Padel Pro 8

TUPADEL ALCORA 5°

Club de Tenis Vila-Real Padel
NoLimits

Nou padel onda 5b

Local

Padel Raval

1/3

Resultado

9:8

413

413

12:5

017

13:4

017

17:0

017

Resultado

13:4

17:0

017

017

89

89

13:4

125

512

Resultado

0:17

Visitante

Club de padel Serra d'En
Galceran 5°

Club Padel Alcossebre

PADEL STROKE B

Padel Indoor CS

CPS ACADEMY 4b

Padel Pro 8

TUPADEL ALCORA 57

MASQUEPADEL

Club de Tenis Vila-Real Padel
NoLimits

Visitante

Padel Raval

club de padel les coves 52

Vinapadel

Masquepadel Burriana

CPS ACADEMY 4b

Espadel Burriana

OKPADEL 5M

MASQUEPADEL

PADEL MORO

Visitante

Nocoa Impacto Padel Benicarlo



PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

Jornada 3
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 4
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Fecha/lugar

16/11/25 11:00
PADEL STROKE

16/11/25 12:30
VINAPADEL

21/11/25 20:00
Padel Indoor...

22/11/25 09:00

15/11/25 16:00
OKPADEL CAST...

16/11/2512:00
Tu Padel Alcora

16/11/25 10:30
+ Q' Padel

16/11/2518:30
Padel Moré

Fecha/lugar
29/11/25 16:00

29/11/2519:00
PADEL INDOOR...

30/11/2513:00
CLUB PADEL A..

28/11/25 20:30
Play Padel I...

30/11/2511:00
Padel Indoor...

30/11/2512:30
padel pro

06/12/2510:30
Tu Padel Alcora

28/11/2517:30
Club de Teni...

30/11/25 12:00
Nou Padel Onda

Fecha/lugar

12/12/2517:30
Serrad'En ...

14/12/2512:30
PADEL STROKE

10/01/26 11:00
VINAPADEL

14/12/2511:30
SportPadel B...

Local

PADEL STROKE B
Vinapadel

Padel Indoor CS

CPS ACADEMY 4b
OKPADEL 5M
TUPADEL ALCORA 5°
MASQUEPADEL

PADEL MORO

Local

club de padel les coves 5°
Nocoa Impacto Padel Benicarlo
Club Padel Alcossebre

CPS ACADEMY 4b

Padel Indoor CS

Padel Pro 8

TUPADEL ALCORA 5°

Club de Tenis Vila-Real Padel
NoLimits

Nou padel onda 5b

Local

Club de padel Serra d'En
Galceran 5°

PADEL STROKE B
Vinapadel
Masquepadel Burriana

CPS ACADEMY 4b

2/3

Resultado

17:0

89

17:0

512

125

413

9:8

0:17

Resultado

512

512

0:17

12:5

12:5

9:8

89

17:0

13:4

Resultado

017

13:4

17:0

9:8

017

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)

Visitante

Club de padel Serra d'En
Galceran 5°

Club Padel Alcossebre

Nou padel onda 5° masculina
Masquepadel Burriana
Espadel Burriana

Padel Pro 8

Nou padel onda 5b

Club de Tenis Vila-Real Padel
NoLimits

Visitante

Padel Raval

Vinapadel

PADEL STROKE B

Nou padel onda 5° masculina
Masquepadel Burriana
OKPADEL 5M

Espadel Burriana

PADEL MORO

MASQUEPADEL

Visitante

Club Padel Alcossebre

Nocoa Impacto Padel Benicarlo
club de padel les coves 5°

Nou padel onda 5° masculina

Padel Indoor CS



PADEL TEAM LEAGUE

Jornada 5
Grupo

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 6
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo D

Grupo D

Jornada 7
Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Fecha/lugar

12/12/2519:00
espadel burr...

14/12/2512:00
OKPADEL CAST...

14/12/2510:30
+ Q' Padel

20/12/25 11:00
Padel Moré

Fecha/lugar

20/12/25 19:00
PADEL INDOOR...

21/12/2516:00
Polideportiv...

09/01/26 20:00
Padel raval

19/12/25 20:30
SportPadel B...

10/01/26 10:30
Nou Padel Onda

19/12/2519:00
espadel burr...

26/12/25 20:00
padel pro

19/12/25 20:30
+ Q' Padel

21/12/25 11:00
Club de Teni...

Fecha/lugar

09/01/26 19:00
Serrad'En ...

10/01/26 10:00
CLUB PADEL A...

11/01/26 12:30
PADEL STROKE

Local

Espadel Burriana
OKPADEL 5M
MASQUEPADEL

PADEL MORO

Local

Nocoa Impacto Padel Benicarlo
club de padel les coves 5°

Padel Raval

Masquepadel Burriana

Nou padel onda 5° masculina
Espadel Burriana

Padel Pro 8

MASQUEPADEL

Club de Tenis Vila-Real Padel
NoLimits

Local

Club de padel Serra d'En
Galceran 5°

Club Padel Alcossebre

PADEL STROKE B

3/3

Resultado

9:8

9:8

0:17

13:4

Resultado

17:0

89

89

17:0

89

512

413

Resultado

89

512

17:0

FASE LEAGUE
ZONAL

ButpadelZ)
Visitante
Padel Pro 8
TUPADEL ALCORA 5°

Club de Tenis Vila-Real Padel
NoLimits

Nou padel onda 5b

Visitante

Club de padel Serra d'En
Galceran 5°

PADEL STROKE B

Vinapadel

CPS ACADEMY 4b

Padel Indoor CS

OKPADEL 5M

TUPADEL ALCORA 5°

PADEL MORO

Nou padel onda 5b

Visitante

club de padel les coves 5°

Nocoa Impacto Padel Benicarlo

Padel Raval



	FASE LEAGUE INVIERNO 2025-26❄️🌞
	Calendario: 5º Masculina / Fase de Grupo


